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Yorkshire Classic Motor Cycle Club 2026 Calendar of Events

Time Day Date Tial Name Address
Championship Trials
10.30am Sunday  25001/2026 YCCh1 LadyLane Bingley BD16.3AA
10.30am Sunday  01/03/2026 YCCh2 Addingham Moorside  Silsden BD20 ONL
Litton (Dave Emmott
10.30am Sunday  19/04/2026 YCCh3 Memorial Charity Trial)  Wilks Land, between Litton and Halton Gill BD23 5N
10.30am Sunday  07/06/2026 YCCha Skyraikes Off Bog Lane, Grassington Road, Skipton BD233LA
10.30am Sunday  26/07/2026 YCChS Dob Park Dob Park Rd, Otley LS21 2NA
10.30am Sunday  16/08/2026 YCChG Greenhow Pateley Bridge HG351Q
10.30am Sunday  06/09/2026 YCCh7 Emmott's Farm Emmott’s Farm, Holden Lane, Silsden, BD20 0LT
10.30am Sunday  25/10/2026 YCCh8 Thortby ‘Sour Lane, Thortby, nr Skipton BD233LL
10.30am Sunday  29/11/2026 YCCh9 Keighley Gate offlikley Road, Riddlesden, Keighley, BD20 SRD
10.30am Sunday  13/12/2026 YCCh1o Manywells
Clubman Trials
10.30am Sunday  01/02/2026 YCCubman1 Nab End HX6 1PF
10.30am Sunday  22/03/2026 YCClubman2 Top Quarry 888 7EP
10.30am Satuday  11/04/2026 YCClubman3 Deepciite Farm BD16 18P
10.30am Sunday  24/05/2026 YCClubman 4 Jericho Dean Lane, Jericho, Thornton BD13 3RS
10.30am Sunday  02/08/2026 YCCuubmans CowlingBeck Cinder Hill Lane, Ickornshaw, Cowling, BD22 0DB.
10.30am Sunday  20/09/2026 YCCubman6 Roggerham Gate ‘Shay Lane, nr Briercliffe 8810 3PL
Charity Trials
11.00am Thursday  01/01/2026 NewYear's Day CharityTrial  Lord Lane Haworth 8022 80P
11.00am Saturday  26/12/2026  Boxing Day Chrity Trial Manor Farm Lothersdale Road, nr Glusburn BD20 810
11.00am Friday 0140172027 New Year's Day Charity Trial  Lord Lane Haworth 8022 80P
Other Trials
10.30am Sunday  28106/2026 Captain's Trial Castle Carr Estate, Wainstalls, Halfax HX2 7TN
10.30am Sunday  12/07/2026 Bamy Pickard - NBBCS The Country Manor Lees Moor, Bingley Road, Keighley BD21 5QE-
Other Events
7.00pm Saturday  21/02/2026 Dinnerand Presentation  Herriots Hotel Broughton Rd, Skipton BD23 1RT
6.00pm Wednesday 22/07/2026 ~ Classic Bike Show The Country Manor Lees Moor, Bingley Road, Keighley BD21 5QE
[NEEC [Other Trals
Sunday  29/03/2026 Poachers Bag 01/05/2026  02/05/2026  Scottish Pre 65
Sunday  12104/2026 Midland Classic 29/08/2026  30/08/2026  Man two DayTrial
Sunday  07/06/2026 Reliance 071112026 08/11/2026  Ciply Two Day Trial- Mons, Belgium

Sunday  12/07/2026 Barry Pickard - YCMCC
Sunday  00/08/2026 LLDMC
Sunday _04/10/2026 Bowland Classic - Red Rose





